Texas A & M International University
CBMOQO01 Enrollment for Spring 2012
WebFocus: IR_CB-STATS

Enrollment by College Across Level

as of 07/30/12

Tota
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students
College of Arts & Sciences 1295 593 578 857 244 1 3568
College of Education 121 156 289 554 330 8 1458
College of Nursing& Health Sci 81 53 99 184 29 0 446
Sanchez School of Business 133 149 201 312 242 20 1057
Tota 1630 951 1167 1907 845 29 6529
Enrollment by College Across Level
Total
College UG GR PHD Students
College of Arts & Sciences 3323 244 1 3568
College of Education 1120 330 8 1458
College of Nursing& Health Sci 417 29 0 446
Sanchez School of Business 795 242 20 1057

Total 5655 845 29 6529



College

AS

Total AS
BA

Total BA
ED

Tota ED
NH
Total NH
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Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender

Major

Art

Art - All Level Certification
Biology

Chemistry
Communications
Composite

Criminal Justice

English

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud
English Language Arts and Read
Environmental Science
Exchange Program

History

Mathematics

Music

Physical Science

Political Science
Pre-Engineering
Psychology

Science

Socia Studies

Saciology

Spanish

Systems Engineering
Undeclared

Accounting

Business Administration
Exchange Program

Management Information Systems
Undeclared

Bilingual Education
Bilingual Generalist
Communication Disorders
Early Childhood Education
Fitness and Sports

Specia Education
Undeclared

Nursing

Level: Undergraduate

PT FT PT FT Totd Totd
Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours
8 33 41 5 20 25 66 792
8 13 21 1 4 5 26 304
34 197 231 24 146 170 401 5336
7 10 17 3 21 24 41 497
17 59 76 9 39 48 124 1536
10 5 15 14 9 23 38 352
57 160 217 58 206 264 481 5745
24 55 79 11 25 36 115 1288
0 1 1 0 0 0 1 16
1 0 1 0 0 0 1 6
4 9 13 1 4 5 18 215
0 1 1 0 0 0 1 12
11 22 33 8 39 47 80 939
12 46 58 17 32 49 107 1268
3 16 19 16 30 46 65 779
0 1 1 3 4 7 8 89
11 25 36 4 41 45 81 1004
0 7 7 15 91 106 113 1488
59 201 260 21 81 102 362 4458
2 4 6 3 2 5 11 118
6 7 13 5 7 12 25 282
13 21 34 3 7 10 44 499
30 36 66 2 7 9 75 804
0 14 14 7 45 52 66 854
495 47 542 405 26 431 973 4521
812 990 1802 635 886 1521 3323 33202
26 81 107 25 65 20 197 2312
54 160 214 80 224 304 518 6154
0 1 1 0 2 2 3 43
3 12 15 8 45 53 68 805
0 1 1 4 4 8 9 92
83 255 338 117 340 457 795 9406
77 135 212 3 3 6 218 2375
4 5 9 1 0 1 10 108
97 234 331 9 23 32 363 4298
93 86 179 6 5 11 190 1928
18 78 96 32 137 169 265 3325
18 42 60 6 4 10 70 797
1 1 2 0 2 2 4 43
308 581 889 57 174 231 1120 12874
94 215 309 37 71 108 417 4870
e} 215 309 37 71 108 417 4870
1297 2041 3338 846 1471 2317 5655 60352
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AS

Total AS
BA
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ED

Tota ED
NH
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Total

Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender

Major

Biology

Counseling Psychology
Criminal Justice
English

Exchange Program
History

Mathematics

Political Science
Psychology

Public Administration
Sociology

Spanish

Undeclared

Accounting

Business Administration
Exchange Program
Information Systems
International Banking
Internationa Trade
Undeclared

Administration

Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist
Bilingual Education
Curriculum and Instruction
Early Childhood Education
Education

Education Intervent for Autism
Educational Administration
Educational Diagnostician
Instructional Technology
Reading

School Counseling

Specia Education
Superintendency

Nurse Practitioner

Level: Graduate
PT FT PT FT Totd Totd

Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours
6 8 14 6 6 12 26 222
34 5 39 8 5 13 52 320
15 1 16 7 1 8 24 135
9 2 11 7 2 9 20 123
0 0 0 0 1 1 1 12
4 1 5 4 0 4 9 42
1 2 3 7 2 9 12 72
2 1 3 2 2 4 7 54
6 3 9 2 0 2 11 67
8 5 13 12 1 13 26 165
17 1 18 4 0 4 22 120
10 6 16 3 0 3 19 120
10 1 11 4 0 4 15 73
122 36 158 66 20 86 244 1525
18 1 19 13 3 16 35 201
54 19 73 80 18 98 171 1098
0 1 1 0 0 0 1 12
2 3 5 12 6 18 23 162
1 0 1 0 0 0 1 6
1 2 3 3 3 6 9 69
1 0 1 1 0 1 2 6
77 26 103 109 30 139 242 1554
11 1 12 2 0 2 14 69
83 14 97 4 1 5 102 589
7 2 9 3 1 4 13 84
22 1 23 3 1 4 27 156
3 0 3 0 0 0 3 18
9 0 9 7 0 7 16 66
2 0 2 0 0 0 2 12
38 5 43 16 2 18 61 375
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6
2 0 2 0 0 0 2 12
7 1 8 1 0 1 9 60
36 4 40 5 0 5 45 270
26 2 28 5 0 5 33 189
2 0 2 0 0 0 2 9
248 30 278 47 5 52 330 1915
24 0 24 5 0 5 29 210
24 0 24 5 0 5 29 210
471 92 563 227 55 282 845 5204



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender

College Mgajor

AS Hispanic Studies

Total AS

BA International Business Admin
Total BA

ED Educational Administration
Total ED

Totd

Level: Doctoral

FT PT FT Total Total

Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours
0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3

0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3

0 4 4 6 10 16 20 174

0 4 4 6 10 16 20 174

5 0 5 3 0 3 8 24

5 0 5 3 0 3 8 24

5 4 9 10 10 20 29 201



College

AS

Total AS
BA

Total BA
ED

Total ED
NH
Total NH

Totd

Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBMO001 Enrollment for Spring 2012

Level: Undergraduate

Amr  Non

Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res
Art 0 0 65 0 0 1
Art - All Level Certification 1 0 23 0 0 0
Biology 5 1 378 9 0 4
Chemistry 0 0 36 2 0 2
Communications 3 1 115 0 0 3
Composite 0 0 38 0 0 0
Criminal Justice 12 0 464 0 0 4
English 6 0 105 1 0 1
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 0 0 1 0
English Language Arts and Read 0 0 1 0 0 0
Environmental Science 1 1 16 0 0 0
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1
History 5 0 75 0 0 0
Mathematics 1 0 105 0 0 1
Music 3 1 58 0 0 1
Physical Science 0 0 8 0 0 0
Political Science 3 0 74 2 0 1
Pre-Engineering 3 0 105 0 0 2
Psychology 5 1 347 0 0 6
Science 1 0 10 0 0 0
Socia Studies 3 0 22 0 0 0
Sociology 3 0 40 0 0 0
Spanish 1 0 72 0 0 2
Systems Engineering 0 1 60 1 0 4
Undeclared 12 1 929 6 0 25
68 7 3146 21 1 58

Accounting 4 3 184 1 0 4
Business Administration 13 4 467 3 0 27
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 3
Management Information Systems 0 1 65 1 0 1
Undeclared 0 0 9 0 0 0
17 8 725 5 0 35

Bilingual Education 1 0 212 0 0 4
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 10 0 0 0
Communication Disorders 7 1 352 1 0 1
Early Childhood Education 3 1 182 1 0 0
Fitness and Sports 14 16 224 2 1 5
Special Education 5 0 62 0 0 3
Undeclared 0 0 4 0 0 0
30 18 1046 4 1 13

Nursing 6 7 382 8 1 9
6 7 382 8 1 9

121 40 5299 38 3 115
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Cnt

66
26
401

124

362

973
3323

197
518

68

795
218
10
363
190
265
70
1120
417

417

5655

Total
Hours

792
304
5336
497
1536
352
5745
1288
16

215

939
1268
779

1004
1488
4458
118
282
499
804
854
4521

33202

2312
6154
43
805
92

9406
2375
108
4298
1928
3325
797
43
12874
4870

4870

60352



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBMOQO01 Enrollment for Spring 2012

Level: Graduate
Amr  Non Tot Total
College Mgagjor Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours
AS Biology 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 222
Counseling Psychology 0 0 51 0 0 1 0 0 0 52 320
Criminal Justice 2 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 135
English 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 123
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
History 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 42
Mathematics 0 0 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 72
Political Science 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 54
Psychology 2 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 67
Public Administration 0 0 25 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 165
Saciology 2 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 120
Spanish 0 0 18 0 0 1 0 0 0 19 120
Undeclared 2 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 73
Total AS 10 1 223 1 0 8 0 0 1 244 1525
BA Accounting 0 0 33 0 0 1 0 0 1 35 201
Business Administration 1 3 106 0 0 59 0 1 1 171 1098
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
Information Systems 2 0 9 0 0 11 0 0 1 23 162
International Banking 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
International Trade 1 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 9 69
Undeclared 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
Total BA 4 3 156 0 0 75 0 1 3 242 1554
ED Administration 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 69
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 2 0 99 0 1 0 0 0 0 102 589
Bilingual Education 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 84
Curriculum and Instruction 2 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 27 156
Early Childhood Education 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 18
Education 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 66
Education Intervent for Autism 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
Educational Administration 0 1 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 375
Educational Diagnostician 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Instructional Technology 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
Reading 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 60
School Counseling 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 270
Specia Education 3 0 29 0 0 1 0 0 0 33 189
Superintendency 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
Total ED 9 2 314 0 1 2 0 0 2 330 1915
NH Nurse Practitioner 2 0 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 210
Total NH 2 0 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 210
Total 25 6 719 2 1 85 0 1 6 845 5204



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity

CBMOO01 Enrollment for Spring 2012

Level: Doctoral

College Mgagjor Wht Blck Hisp Asn
AS Hispanic Studies 0 0 1 0
Total AS 0 0 1 0
BA International Business Admin 2 3 2 2
Total BA 2 3 2 2
ED Educational Administration 0 0 8 0
Total ED 0 0 8 0
Tota 2 3 11 2
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College

AS

Total AS
BA

Total BA
ED

Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification

Major

Art
Art - All Level Certification
Biology

Chemistry
Communications

Composite

Counseling Psychology
Criminal Justice
English

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud
English Language Arts and Read
Environmental Science
Exchange Program

Hispanic Studies

History

Mathematics

Music

Physical Science
Political Science

Pre-Engineering
Psychology

Public Administration
Science

Social Studies
Saciology

Spanish

Systems Engineering
Undeclared

Accounting

Business Administration
Exchange Program
Information Systems
International Banking
International Business Admin

International Trade
Management Information Systems
Undeclared

Administration

Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist
Bilingual Education

Bilingual Generalist
Communication Disorders
Curriculum and Instruction
Early Childhood Education

Majr
Code

ARTS
ARTA
BIOL
BIOS
CHEM
CMMD
COMM
COMP
COUN
CRIJ
ENGD
ENGL
ENGS
ENSS
ENRD
ENSC
EXCH
HISP

ADM
ASLP
BIL
BILG
COMD
EDCI
EDEC
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Total Total

PHD  Students Hours
0 66 792
0 26 304
0 422 5511
0 5 47
0 41 497
0 8 118
0 116 1418
0 38 352
0 52 320
0 505 5880
0 3 37
0 103 1050
0 29 324
0 1 16
0 1 6
0 18 215
0 2 24
1 1 3
0 82 886
0 3 40
0 4 55
0 84 943
0 2 22
0 33 375
0 6 68
0 59 711
0 8 89
0 5 64
0 83 994
0 113 1488
0 373 4525
0 26 165
0 11 118
0 25 282
0 2 24
0 64 595
0 59 529
0 8 87
0 27 308
0 66 854
0 988 4594
1 3568 34730
0 232 2513
0 689 7252
0 4 55
0 23 162
0 1 6
1 1 3
19 19 171
0 9 69
0 68 805
0 11 98
20 1057 11134
0 14 69
0 102 589
0 231 2459
0 10 108
0 363 4298
0 27 156
0 193 1946



College

ED

Tota ED
NH

Total NH

Totd

Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification

Major

Education

Education Intervent for Autism
Educational Administration
Educational Diagnostician
Fitness and Sports
Instructional Technology
Reading

School Counseling

Specia Education

Superintendency
Undeclared

Nurse Practitioner
Nursing

Majr
Code

ED
EDAU
EDAM
EDD
FSPN
EDIT
RDG
SCHC
GSED
SPED
SUPT
UND

NUPR

NURN
NURP
NURS
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Total Total

PHD  Students Hours
0 16 66
0 2 12
8 69 399
0 1 6
0 265 3325
0 2 12
0 9 60
0 45 270
0 33 189
0 70 797
0 2 9
0 4 43
8 1458 14813
0 29 210
0 5 56
0 13 127
0 243 2862
0 156 1825
0 446 5080
29 6529 65757



College

AS

Total AS
BA

Total BA
ED

Total ED

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Load and Sex

Major

Art

Art - All Level Certification
Biology

Chemistry
Communications
Composite

Counseling Psychology
Crimina Justice

English

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud
English Language Arts and Read
Environmental Science
Exchange Program
Hispanic Studies

History

Mathematics

Music

Physical Science

Political Science
Pre-Engineering
Psychology

Public Administration
Science

Socia Studies

Sociology

Spanish

Systems Engineering
Undeclared

Accounting

Business Administration
Exchange Program
Information Systems
International Banking
International Business Admin
Internationa Trade

Management Information Systems

Undeclared

Administration

Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist
Bilingual Education

Bilingual Generalist
Communication Disorders
Curriculum and Instruction
Early Childhood Education
Education

Education Intervent for Autism
Educational Administration
Educational Diagnostician
Fitness and Sports
Instructional Technology
Reading

School Counseling

Specia Education
Superintendency

Undeclared

PT FT PT FT Total
Women Women Women Men Men Men  Hours
52 440 492 36 264 300 792
69 171 240 9 55 64 304
282 2858 3140 232 2186 2418 5558
47 142 189 23 285 308 497
124 808 932 73 531 604 1536
63 71 134 100 118 218 352
184 45 229 46 45 91 320
487 2194 2681 444 2755 3199 5880
228 734 962 108 341 449 1411
0 16 16 0 0 0 16
6 0 6 0 0 0 6
30 121 151 11 53 64 215
0 12 12 0 12 12 24
0 0 0 3 0 3 3
97 303 400 84 497 581 981
89 644 733 155 452 607 1340
22 218 240 124 415 539 779
0 14 14 23 52 75 89
78 366 444 39 575 614 1058
0 100 100 105 1283 1388 1488
493 2758 3251 162 1112 1274 4525
45 45 90 63 12 75 165
21 55 76 18 24 42 118
47 96 143 39 100 139 282
183 291 474 45 100 145 619
268 532 800 33 91 124 924
0 201 201 39 614 653 854
2022 634 2656 1595 343 1938 4594
4937 13869 18806 3609 12315 15924 34730
280 1087 1367 249 897 1146 2513
664 2337 3001 1030 3221 4251 7252
0 27 27 0 28 28 55
6 30 36 60 66 126 162
6 0 6 0 0 0 6
0 48 48 30 96 126 174
3 21 24 12 33 45 69
21 153 174 57 574 631 805
3 13 16 30 52 82 98
983 3716 4699 1468 4967 6435 11134
51 9 60 9 0 9 69
425 137 562 18 9 27 589
593 1776 2369 42 48 20 2459
36 66 102 6 0 6 108
737 3199 3936 53 309 362 4298
120 9 129 15 12 27 156
706 1129 1835 47 64 111 1946
36 0 36 30 0 30 66
12 0 12 0 0 0 12
237 45 282 99 18 117 399
0 0 0 6 0 6 6
140 1115 1255 238 1832 2070 3325
12 0 12 0 0 0 12
42 12 54 6 0 6 60
210 36 246 24 0 24 270
279 568 847 79 60 139 986
9 0 9 0 0 0 9
3 13 16 0 27 27 43
3648 8114 11762 672 2379 3051 14813



College

NH

Total NH

Totd

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Load and Sex

Major

Nurse Practitioner
Nursing

PT FT PT FT Total
Women Women Women Men Men Men  Hours
172 0 172 38 0 38 210
756 2862 3618 317 935 1252 4870
928 2862 3790 355 935 1290 5080
10496 28561 39057 6104 20596 26700 65757



College

AS

Total AS
BA

Total BA
ED

Total ED

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level

Major

Art

Art - All Level Certification
Biology

Chemistry
Communications
Composite

Counseling Psychology
Crimina Justice

English

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud
English Language Arts and Read
Environmental Science
Exchange Program
Hispanic Studies

History

Mathematics

Music

Physical Science

Political Science
Pre-Engineering
Psychology

Public Administration
Science

Socia Studies

Sociology

Spanish

Systems Engineering
Undeclared

Accounting

Business Administration
Exchange Program

Information Systems

International Banking
International Business Admin
Internationa Trade

Management Information Systems
Undeclared

Administration

Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist
Bilingual Education

Bilingual Generalist
Communication Disorders
Curriculum and Instruction
Early Childhood Education
Education

Education Intervent for Autism
Educational Administration
Educational Diagnostician
Fitness and Sports
Instructional Technology
Reading

School Counseling

Specia Education
Superintendency

Undeclared

FR

151
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1691
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792
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5336
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1536
352
0
5745
1288
16
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0
939
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1488
4458
0
118
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Total
Hours

792

5558
497
1536
352
320
5880
1411

215
24

981
1340
779
89
1058
1488
4525
165
118
282
619
924
854
4594

34730

2513
7252

162
174

805
98

11134

69
589
2459
108
4298
156
1946
66
12
399

3325
12
60

270
986

43
14813



College

NH

Total NH

Totd

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level

Major

Nurse Practitioner
Nursing

FR

0
1147

1147

13879

SO

0
593

593

11401

JR

0
1066

1066

13787
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0
2064

2064

21285
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0
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4870

60352
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210
4870

5080

65757





